
BUDGET AND COUNCIL TAX 2017/18 - APPENDIX 5
TABLE 1

COUNCIL TAX BASE 2017/2018

PARISH  /  SPECIAL EXPENSE AREA COUNCIL TAX BASE

APPLEBY MAGNA 438                             

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 5,111                          

ASHBY WOULDS 1,175                          

BARDON 9                                 

BELTON 294                             

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 416                             

CASTLE DONINGTON 2,388                          

CHARLEY 78                               

CHILCOTE 53                               

COALVILLE 5,966                          

COLEORTON 553                             

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 788                             

HEATHER 324                             

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 1,283                          

IBSTOCK 2,135                          

ISLEY WALTON-CUM-LANGLEY 28                               

KEGWORTH 1,215                          

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 237                             

LONG WHATTON and DISEWORTH 739                             

MEASHAM 1,577                          

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 64                               

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE and ACRESFORD 809                             

OSGATHORPE 186                             

PACKINGTON 349                             

RAVENSTONE 863                             

SNARESTONE 129                             

STAUNTON HAROLD 61                               

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 20                               

SWANNINGTON 461                             

SWEPSTONE 260                             

WHITWICK 2,684                          

WORTHINGTON 569                             

TOTAL 31,262                        
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COUNCIL TAX 2017/2018 - DISTRICT EXPENSES AND SPECIAL ITEMS

BAND 'D' EQUIVALENTS

PARISH

DISTRICT 

EXP'S

PARISH 

EXP'S

SPECIAL 

EXP'S

TOTAL 

BAND D 

PROPERTY

£   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  

APPLEBY MAGNA 158.58          36.67            3.50              198.75          

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 158.58          77.85            -                236.43          

ASHBY WOULDS 158.58          81.56            -                240.14          

BARDON 158.58          -                -                158.58          

BELTON 158.58          69.23            -                227.81          

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 158.58          50.48            -                209.06          

CASTLE DONINGTON 158.58          124.30          -                282.88          

CHARLEY 158.58          50.24            -                208.82          

CHILCOTE 158.58          -                -                158.58          

COALVILLE 158.58          -                63.53            222.11          

COLEORTON 158.58          25.95            5.31              189.84          

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 158.58          75.82            -                234.40          

HEATHER 158.58          35.33            -                193.91          

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 158.58          68.13            18.00            244.71          

IBSTOCK 158.58          93.14            -                251.72          

ISLEY WALTON-CUM-LANGLEY 158.58          13.64            -                172.22          

KEGWORTH 158.58          84.74            -                243.32          

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 158.58          37.97            7.10              203.65          

LONG WHATTON and DISEWORTH 158.58          51.42            -                210.00          

MEASHAM 158.58          65.79            1.08              225.45          

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 158.58          -                -                158.58          

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE and ACRESFORD 158.58          56.85            4.22              219.65          

OSGATHORPE 158.58          20.29            1.78              180.65          

PACKINGTON 158.58          56.27            -                214.85          

RAVENSTONE 158.58          58.13            0.41              217.12          

SNARESTONE 158.58          47.88            -                206.46          

STAUNTON HAROLD 158.58          3.23              -                161.81          

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 158.58          -                57.05            215.63          

SWANNINGTON 158.58          41.57            -                200.15          

SWEPSTONE 158.58          67.31            -                225.89          

WHITWICK 158.58          72.17            7.50              238.25          

WORTHINGTON 158.58          15.82            -                174.40          
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COUNCIL TAX 2017/2018 (DISTRICT, PARISH AND SPECIAL ITEMS) BY AREA AND VALUATION BAND

PARISH  /  AREA BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H

£   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  

APPLEBY MAGNA 132.50       154.58       176.67       198.75       242.92       287.08       331.25       397.50       

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 157.62       183.89       210.16       236.43       288.97       341.51       394.05       472.86       

ASHBY WOULDS 160.09       186.78       213.46       240.14       293.50       346.87       400.23       480.28       

BARDON 105.72       123.34       140.96       158.58       193.82       229.06       264.30       317.16       

BELTON 151.87       177.19       202.50       227.81       278.43       329.06       379.68       455.62       

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 139.37       162.60       185.83       209.06       255.52       301.98       348.43       418.12       

CASTLE DONINGTON 188.59       220.02       251.45       282.88       345.74       408.60       471.47       565.76       

CHARLEY 139.21       162.42       185.62       208.82       255.22       301.63       348.03       417.64       

CHILCOTE 105.72       123.34       140.96       158.58       193.82       229.06       264.30       317.16       

COALVILLE 148.07       172.75       197.43       222.11       271.47       320.83       370.18       444.22       

COLEORTON 126.56       147.65       168.75       189.84       232.03       274.21       316.40       379.68       

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 156.27       182.31       208.36       234.40       286.49       338.58       390.67       468.80       

HEATHER 129.27       150.82       172.36       193.91       237.00       280.09       323.18       387.82       

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 163.14       190.33       217.52       244.71       299.09       353.47       407.85       489.42       

IBSTOCK 167.81       195.78       223.75       251.72       307.66       363.60       419.53       503.44       

ISLEY WALTON-CUM-LANGLEY 114.81       133.95       153.08       172.22       210.49       248.76       287.03       344.44       

KEGWORTH 162.21       189.25       216.28       243.32       297.39       351.46       405.53       486.64       

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 135.77       158.39       181.02       203.65       248.91       294.16       339.42       407.30       

LONG WHATTON and DISEWORTH 140.00       163.33       186.67       210.00       256.67       303.33       350.00       420.00       

MEASHAM 150.30       175.35       200.40       225.45       275.55       325.65       375.75       450.90       

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 105.72       123.34       140.96       158.58       193.82       229.06       264.30       317.16       

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE and ACRESFORD 146.43       170.84       195.24       219.65       268.46       317.27       366.08       439.30       

OSGATHORPE 120.43       140.51       160.58       180.65       220.79       260.94       301.08       361.30       

PACKINGTON 143.23       167.11       190.98       214.85       262.59       310.34       358.08       429.70       

RAVENSTONE 144.75       168.87       193.00       217.12       265.37       313.62       361.87       434.24       

SNARESTONE 137.64       160.58       183.52       206.46       252.34       298.22       344.10       412.92       

STAUNTON HAROLD 107.87       125.85       143.83       161.81       197.77       233.73       269.68       323.62       

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 143.75       167.71       191.67       215.63       263.55       311.47       359.38       431.26       

SWANNINGTON 133.43       155.67       177.91       200.15       244.63       289.11       333.58       400.30       

SWEPSTONE 150.59       175.69       200.79       225.89       276.09       326.29       376.48       451.78       

WHITWICK 158.83       185.31       211.78       238.25       291.19       344.14       397.08       476.50       

WORTHINGTON 116.27       135.64       155.02       174.40       213.16       251.91       290.67       348.80       
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COUNCIL TAX 2017/2018 (PCC, LFRS, LCC) BY AREA AND VALUATION BAND

MAJOR PRECEPTOR BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H

£   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  

LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 781.59       911.85       1,042.12    1,172.38    1,432.91    1,693.44    1,953.97    2,344.76    

LEICESTERSHIRE POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER 124.82       145.62       166.43       187.23       228.84       270.44       312.05       374.46       

COMBINED FIRE AUTHORITY 41.89         48.88         55.86         62.84         76.80         90.77         104.73       125.68       
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TOTAL COUNCIL TAX 2017/2018 BY AREA AND VALUATION BAND

PARISH  /  AREA BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H

£   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  £   p  

APPLEBY MAGNA 1,080.80    1,260.93    1,441.08    1,621.20    1,981.47    2,341.73    2,702.00    3,242.40    

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 1,105.92    1,290.24    1,474.57    1,658.88    2,027.52    2,396.16    2,764.80    3,317.76    

ASHBY WOULDS 1,108.39    1,293.13    1,477.87    1,662.59    2,032.05    2,401.52    2,770.98    3,325.18    

BARDON 1,054.02    1,229.69    1,405.37    1,581.03    1,932.37    2,283.71    2,635.05    3,162.06    

BELTON 1,100.17    1,283.54    1,466.91    1,650.26    2,016.98    2,383.71    2,750.43    3,300.52    

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 1,087.67    1,268.95    1,450.24    1,631.51    1,994.07    2,356.63    2,719.18    3,263.02    

CASTLE DONINGTON 1,136.89    1,326.37    1,515.86    1,705.33    2,084.29    2,463.25    2,842.22    3,410.66    

CHARLEY 1,087.51    1,268.77    1,450.03    1,631.27    1,993.77    2,356.28    2,718.78    3,262.54    

CHILCOTE 1,054.02    1,229.69    1,405.37    1,581.03    1,932.37    2,283.71    2,635.05    3,162.06    

COALVILLE 1,096.37    1,279.10    1,461.84    1,644.56    2,010.02    2,375.48    2,740.93    3,289.12    

COLEORTON 1,074.86    1,254.00    1,433.16    1,612.29    1,970.58    2,328.86    2,687.15    3,224.58    

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 1,104.57    1,288.66    1,472.77    1,656.85    2,025.04    2,393.23    2,761.42    3,313.70    

HEATHER 1,077.57    1,257.17    1,436.77    1,616.36    1,975.55    2,334.74    2,693.93    3,232.72    

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 1,111.44    1,296.68    1,481.93    1,667.16    2,037.64    2,408.12    2,778.60    3,334.32    

IBSTOCK 1,116.11    1,302.13    1,488.16    1,674.17    2,046.21    2,418.25    2,790.28    3,348.34    

ISLEY WALTON-CUM-LANGLEY 1,063.11    1,240.30    1,417.49    1,594.67    1,949.04    2,303.41    2,657.78    3,189.34    

KEGWORTH 1,110.51    1,295.60    1,480.69    1,665.77    2,035.94    2,406.11    2,776.28    3,331.54    

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 1,084.07    1,264.74    1,445.43    1,626.10    1,987.46    2,348.81    2,710.17    3,252.20    

LONG WHATTON and DISEWORTH 1,088.30    1,269.68    1,451.08    1,632.45    1,995.22    2,357.98    2,720.75    3,264.90    

MEASHAM 1,098.60    1,281.70    1,464.81    1,647.90    2,014.10    2,380.30    2,746.50    3,295.80    

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 1,054.02    1,229.69    1,405.37    1,581.03    1,932.37    2,283.71    2,635.05    3,162.06    

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE and ACRESFORD 1,094.73    1,277.19    1,459.65    1,642.10    2,007.01    2,371.92    2,736.83    3,284.20    

OSGATHORPE 1,068.73    1,246.86    1,424.99    1,603.10    1,959.34    2,315.59    2,671.83    3,206.20    

PACKINGTON 1,091.53    1,273.46    1,455.39    1,637.30    2,001.14    2,364.99    2,728.83    3,274.60    

RAVENSTONE 1,093.05    1,275.22    1,457.41    1,639.57    2,003.92    2,368.27    2,732.62    3,279.14    

SNARESTONE 1,085.94    1,266.93    1,447.93    1,628.91    1,990.89    2,352.87    2,714.85    3,257.82    

STAUNTON HAROLD 1,056.17    1,232.20    1,408.24    1,584.26    1,936.32    2,288.38    2,640.43    3,168.52    

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 1,092.05    1,274.06    1,456.08    1,638.08    2,002.10    2,366.12    2,730.13    3,276.16    

SWANNINGTON 1,081.73    1,262.02    1,442.32    1,622.60    1,983.18    2,343.76    2,704.33    3,245.20    

SWEPSTONE 1,098.89    1,282.04    1,465.20    1,648.34    2,014.64    2,380.94    2,747.23    3,296.68    

WHITWICK 1,107.13    1,291.66    1,476.19    1,660.70    2,029.74    2,398.79    2,767.83    3,321.40    

WORTHINGTON 1,064.57    1,241.99    1,419.43    1,596.85    1,951.71    2,306.56    2,661.42    3,193.70    


